
1

2

3

4

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-

shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever

there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No

     b.  If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment : Not Applicable

4.  Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*

     a.  If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended  : 31.12.2019

1.  Name of Listed Entity: THE INDIA JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

2.  Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 10019023

3.  Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c) : 31(1)(b)



Category  

(I)

(A) 12 2222764 0

(B) 988 357236 0

(C) 0 0 0

(C1) 0 0 0

(C2) 0 0 0

1000 2580000 0

00.00 0 0

13.85 0 13.85

0.000

0

0

0

0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0 0

0

100.00 0 100 0

00.00 0 0

0.00 0 0 0

Total 2580000 0 0 2580000 100.00 2580000

0 0Shares held by 

Employee Trusts

0 0 0 0 0

Shares underlying 

DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0Non  Promoter- 

Non Public

0 0 0 0 0

0

0

Public 357236 0 0 357236 13.85 0 357236

0 2222764 86.15 0 86.15Promoter & 

Promoter Group

2222764 0 0 2222764 86.15 0 0.00 0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category of 

shareholder

(II)

Nos. of 

shareh

olders 

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up 

equity share 

s held (IV)

Partly 

paid-up 

equity 

shares 

held  (V)

Nos. of 

shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Shareholding 

as a % total 

no. of shares 

(calculate d as 

per SCRR, 

1957) (VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities          (IX)

As a

% of 

total 

Share 

s held 

(b)

Class: X 

(Equity)

Class Y Total

Number of 

Shares 

pledged or 

otherwise 

encumbered 

(XIII)

No. of 

Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants) 

(X)

Total 

shareholding , 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital) 

(XI)=(VII)+(X

) as a % of 

(A+B+C2)

(XI)

Number of Locked in 

shares **   (XII)

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ 

ed form 

(XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a

% of 

(A+B+ C)

No. (a) As a

% of 

total 

Shar es 

held (b)

No. (a)



Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %
 of the Shareholders  (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=  % calcuated Outstanding convertibleassuming full conversion

 Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securitiesof convertible securities
(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Number of Voting rights Total as a % (X) share capital)No.(a) As a % ofNo.(a) As a %
(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a Total Total 

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) shares shares
held (b) held

(A) Promoter and

Promoter Group

(1) Indian

  (a) Individuals/

Hindu Undivided
Family

(b) Central Government/State Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0

© 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0

Any other

(Bodies Corporate) 994500

12 2222764 0 0 22,22,764 86.15 0.00 1228264 86.15 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

(2) Foreign

  (a) Individuals( Non-

Resident individuals/

Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

  (b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

  (c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

  (d) Foreign Protfolio 

Investor

  (e) Any other

(specify)

Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Total Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter Group

(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2) 12 2222764 0 0 22,22,764 86.15 0 12,28,264 86.15 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

038.540
  (d)

Financial Institutions/Banks

Sub-Total (A) (1) 2222764

0

(I)

Class X Equity

0

0 0 0

5

0.00

Number of Voting rights held in each class of
 securities
(IX)

47.61

0

22,22,764

0.00

994500

0

0

0.00 0 0

7 994500 0

0 0 0.00

0 0

0 994500

0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.000 0

0 0

0

0.00

0.00

38.54

0

0

0

0

0

0

00.0000 0

0 0

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0.00

0.00

0 0

0

0

00 0

(II) (II) (II) (II) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter GroupStatement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter GroupStatement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter GroupStatement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of  
Equity shares 
held in 

dematerialize
d form (XIV)

0

0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

0 0.00

Number of Shares
in shares (XII)** Pledged or otherwise

encumbered
(XIII)

1228264 0 0 12,28,264 47.61 1228264 0 1228264

Number of Locked



Category Category   & name PAN Number No.of fully paid Partly paid-up equity Nos. of shares Total nos. shares Shareholding No. of Shares Underlying Total shareholding , as a %
of the Shareholders (II) of up equity shares held underlying  held VII=   % calcuated Outstanding convertibleassuming full conversion

(I)  Shareholders shares held  (V) Depository IV+V+VI as per SCRR,  securitiesof convertible securities
(III) (IV) Receipts (VI) 1,957 (including Warrants) (as a percentage of diluted

as a % of Total as a % (X) share capital) No.(a) As a No.(a) As a
(A+B+C2) VIII of Total Voting  (XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % of % of

Class Y Total  rights  % of (A+B+C2) Total shares Total shares
held (b) held .

Public

Shareholding

(1)(1)(1)(1) Institutions

  (a) Mutual Funds/

0 0 0 0

 (b) Venture Capital 0

Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

  (c) Alternate

 Investment Funds 0 0 0

  (d) Foreign Venture

Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00

  (e) Foreign Portfolio

 Investors 0

  (f) Financial Institutions/

Banks 0

  (g) Insurance

 Companies

  (h) Provident Funds/ 

Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00

  (i) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foreign Institutional

Investors

Sub-Total (B) (1) 16 96966 0 0 96966 3.76 0.00 96966 3.76 0 0 0 0 0

(2)(2)(2)(2)

Sub-Total (B) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00

(3)(3)(3)(3) Non-Institutions

(a) Individuals -

 i. Individual  

    shareholders

    holding nominal

    share capital

    upto Rs.2 lakh 935 247170 0 0 247170 9.58 0 247170 9.58 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

ii. Individual

   shareholders

   holding nominal

   share capital 

   in excess of

   Rs. 2 lakh 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

 (b) NBFCs registered

 with RBI 0

 (c) Employee Trusts

0

 (d) Overseas Depositories

 (holding DRs) 

 (balancing figure)

 (e) Any Other: 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

7 1475 0 0 1475 0.06 0 1475 0.06 0 0 0 0 0

30 11625 0 0 11625 0.45 0 9951 0.39 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)(3) 972 260270 0 0 260270 10.09 0 260270 10.09 0 0 0.00 0.00 0

Total Public

Shareholding

B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

GRAND TOTAL 

  (A) + (B) + (C) 

Foreign National (Other than NRI) 1475 0 0

0.00

0.00 0

0

0 0 0

0 0 0 0.00 0

0 0 0

0 0

0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

0 0

00

UTI

89225

0

7741

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0

0 0

0

0

0.00

0 0 0

0

96966

0

13.85 0 0 0 0.00

Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President 

of India 0 0

0

0 0 3,57,236 13.85 3,57,236 0 3,57,236

0

0

0 0 0.000 0

0.00

0 0 0 0 0

0

11625 0 0

0

0

0 0 0

7741

0 0

0 0

0

988 357236

0 0 0

0 0

0

Number of Voting rights held in each class of
 securities
(IX)

Number of Voting rights

0.00

0.00

0 0

7741 0 0.30

89225 0 89225.00 3.46

00

0

0.30

247170

1000 2580000

0

0.00

0

0

0

0

Class X*

0

260270

0 0

0

0

Number of Shares
in shares (XII)

000

Pledged or otherwise
encumbered

0

(XIII)

Number of Locked

0

0

0

0 0

0 0

0

0 00

00 0 0.00 0 0.000 25,80,000 025,80,000 100.0025,80,000 0100.00

(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder(III) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern of the Public shareholder

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

1

0

0

0

0

00

0.00

000

Body Corporates

0

0 0

0

0

0 0

00

0 0 0

0

0

0

0

00 0

0

0

0.00

0

0

0

0 0.00 0 0 0

0

0

0

0

0

7741

0

89225

0

0

0

0

0

3.46

0

0

0

0 0

0

00

0

00 0

0 0

0

Number of  
Equity shares 
held in 

dematerialize
d form (XIV)

0

0

00

0



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1) 0

(a) 0

(i)

(ii)

(2) 0

(a)

0

For THE INDIA JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

BHARAT KUMAR JALAN

Managing Director

DIN:00876208

Date: 14-01-2020

Place: Kolkata

0 0 NA 00 0 0

Name (abc…

0 0 0Total Non- Promoter- Non 0 0 0 0

Employee Benefit Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 NA 00 0 0

efg….

0 0 0

NA 0

abc,.,..

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 NA 0

Name of DR Holder (if 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0

0 0

Number of Locked Number of Shares Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ ed 

form (XIV)

No of Voting Rights Total as a % 

of Total 

Voting rights

No. (a) As a

% of 

total Shar 

es held 

(b)

No.

(Not 

applicabl

e)

(a)

As a

% of 

total 

share s 

held 

(Not 

applic 

able) (b)

Class X

Nos. of 

shares 

underlyin

g 

Depositor

y Receipts 

(VI)

Total nos. 

shares held  

VII =

IV+V+VI

Sharehol

ding as a 

% total 

no. of 

shares 

(calculate 

d as per 

SCRR, 

1957) 

(VIII) As 

a % of 

(A+B+C2

)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2

)           

VIII

Number of Voting Rights held in each class No. of 

Shares 

Underlyin

g 

Outstandi

ng 

convertibl

e 

securities 

(including 

Warrants

) (X)

Total shareholdin 

g , as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

(XI)

Class Y Tot al

Category & Name of the 

Shareholders

(I)

PAN                

(II)

Nos. of           

shareholde

r                   

(III)

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held 

(IV)

Partly paid-

up equity 

shares held  

(V)


