- 1. Name of Listed Entity: THE INDIA JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LTD
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: 10019023
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c): 31(1)(b)
  - a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ended: 31.12.2019
  - b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment: Not Applicable

4. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

	Particulars Particulars	Yes*	No*
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?		No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?		No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?		No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?		No

<sup>\*</sup> If the Listed Entity selects the option 'No' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository receipts, Locked-in-shares, no. of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No' declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of the format of holding of specified securities.

Table I - S	Summary Statemen	t holdin	g of specified	d securitie	s													
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareh	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Shareholding as a % total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of		f Voting Rig securities	hts held in ea (IX)	ch class of	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Total shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Numb Sha pledg other encum (XI	res ed or wise bered	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)	
							(A+B+C2) As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Voting Rights  Class: X   Class Y   Total		% o (A+B+		Warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X		As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held	
(A)	Duomadan P	12	2222764	0	0	2222764	94 15	(Equity) 2222764	0	2222764	86.15	0	) as a % of (A+B+C2) (XI) 86.15	0	, ,	0	(b)	0
` /	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	2222704	U	U	2222704	86.15	2222704	U	2222704	80.13	0	80.13	U	0.00	U	U	0
(B)	Public	988	357236	0	0	357236	13.85	357236	0	357236	13.85	0	13.85	0	0	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	C	0	0	0	0
` /	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	C	0	0	0	0
	Total	1000	2580000	0	0	2580000	100.00	2580000		2580000	100.00	0	100	0	0.00	0	0	0

(II) State	ment showing Shareholding Pattern of the	Promoter and Pr	omoter Group																
		PAN Nur (II) Shareho		No.of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	y shares held d (V)	underlying	held VII=	Shareholding % calcuated as per SCRR, 1,957						d assuming f e of convertib g (as a percen	cen (XIII)				Number of Equity shares held in dematerialize
								(A+B+C2) VIII	Number of Votin		Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(X)	share capit (XI)=(VII)+ % of (A+B+		As a % Total shares held (b	No.(a)	As a % Total shares held	d form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter and Promoter Group																		
(1)	Indian																		
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family		5	1228264	(	0	12,28,264	47.61	1228264	0	1228264	47.61	(	0	(	0.00	(	0.00	0
(b)	Central Government/State Government		0	0	(	0	(	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	) (	) (	(	0	(	0.00	) (
©	Financial Institutions/Banks		0	0	(	0	(	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	) (	0	(	0	(	0.00	) (
(d)	Any other (Bodies Corporate)		7	994500	(	0	994500	38.54	994500	0	994500	38.54	. (	0	(	0	(	0.00	)
1	Sub-Total (A) (1)		12	2222764	(	0	22,22,764	86.15	2222764	0.00	1228264	86.15	(	) (	(	0.00	(	0.00	)
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•		•	•					•	•			•	
(a)	Individuals( Non- Resident individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0		0		0.00	) 0	0	0	0.00	(	) (	(	0.00	(	0.00	)
(b)	Government		0	0	(	0	i	0.00		0	0	0.00		) (	(	0.00	(	0.00	)
(c)	Institutions	1	0	0	(	0	(	0.00		0	0	0.00		) (	(	0.00	(	0.00	
(d)	Foreign Protfolio Investor		0	0	(	0	(	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	) (	0	(	0.00	(	0.00	)
(e)	Any other		0	0	(	0	(	0.00	0.00	0	0	0.00	) (	) (	(	0.00	(	0.00	)
-	(specify) Sub-Total (A) (2)		•				,	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		) (	<del>                                     </del>	0.00	,	0.00	
	Total Shareholding		<b>U</b>	0	(	"	'	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	'	, (	<u> </u>	0.00	'	0.00	,
	of Promoter and Promoter Group																		
	(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		12	2222764	(	م ا	22,22,764	86.15	22,22,764	0	12,28,264	86.15	، ا			0.00		0.00	

Category	Category & name of the Shareholders	PAN (II)	Number of	up equity	Partly paid-up equity shares held	Nos. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held VII=	Shareholding % calcuated	securities					ing full conv	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Pledged or otherwise		
	(I)		Shareholders (III)	shares held (IV)	(V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI	as per SCRR, 1,957 as a % of (A+B+C2) VIII						svertible secu ercentage of			encumbered (XIII)		held in dematerialize
			(111)	(17)					Number	of Voting	rights	Total as a %	(X)	hare capital )=(VII)+(X) a of (A+B+C)	No.(a)		No.(a)	As a	d form (XIV
										Class Y		of Total Voting				% of tal shar		% of Fotal share	4
	Public															held (b)		held .	
(-)	Shareholding																		
(a)	Institutions Mutual Funds/																		
(a)	UTI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(b)	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(d)	Foreign Venture				0	0	0												
	Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks		15	7741	0	0	7741	0.30	7741	0	7741	0.30	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(g)	Insurance Companies		1	89225	0	0	89225	3.46	89225	0	89225.00	3.46	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0		0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(i)	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Foreign Institutional Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B) (1)		16	96966	0	0	96966	3.76	96966	0.00	96966	3.76	0	0	0	0	0	0	
(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B) (2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0	0.0
(3)	Non-Institutions																		
(a)	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital																		
	upto Rs.2 lakh  ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital		935	247170	0	0	247170	9.58	247170	0	247170	9.58	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	
	in excess of Rs. 2 lakh		0	0			0	0.00	0			0.00			0	0.00	0	0.00	
(b)	NBFCs registered		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(c)	with RBI Employee Trusts		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	
(d)	Overseas Depositories			0		0	0	0	· ·					, o	-	0.00			
	(holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	
(e)	Any Other:				0	0			0	0	)		0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	
	Foreign National (Other than NRI) Body Corporates		7	1475	0	0	1475	0.06	1475	0	1475	0.06	0	0	0	0	0	0	
			30	11625	0	0	11625	0.45	11625	0	9951	0.39	0	0	0	0	0	0	
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		972	260270	0	0	260270	10.09	260270	0	260270	10.09	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	
	Total Public Shareholding		988	357236	0	0	3,57,236	13.85	3,57,236	0	3,57,236	13.85	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	
	B = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) GRAND TOTAL																		
	(A) + (B) + (C)		1000	2580000	0	0	25,80,000	100.00	25,80,000	0	25,80,000	100.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	
	(A) + (D) + (C)					1			1			I .	1	1		1 1		1	I

Table IV	V - Statement showing shareho	olding p	attern of the	Non Promoter-	Non Public st	areholder													
	Category & Name of the	PAN	Nos. of	No. of fully	Partly paid-	Nos. of	Total nos.	Sharehol	Number o	of Voting F	Rights held	l in each class	No. of	Total shareholdin	Number	of Locked	Number	of Shares	Number of
	Shareholders	(II)	shareholde	paid up equity					No of Voti			Total as a %			No. (a)	As a	No.	As a	equity shares
	<b>(I)</b>		r	shares held	shares held	underlyin			Class X	Class Y	Tot al	of Total	Underlyin	assuming full		% of	(Not	% of	held in
			(III)	(IV)	(V)	g	<u>IV+V+V</u> I	no. of				Voting rights		conversion of		total Shar	applicabl	total	dematerializ ed
						Depositor		shares					Outstandi			es held	e)	share s	form (XIV)
						y Receipts		(calculate					ng	securities (as a		(b)	(a)	held	
						(VI)		d as per					convertibl					(Not	
								SCRR,					e	diluted share				applic	
								1957)					securities	capital)				able) (b)	
								(VIII) As a % of					(including	( )					
								(A+B+C2					Warrants						
								(A+B+C2					) (X)						
								As a % of											
								(A+B+C2											
								)											
								VIII											
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		N.	Ά	0
(a)	Name of DR Holder (if		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		N.	A	0
(i)	abc,.,																		
(ii)	efg			-															
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		N.	Ά	0
(a)	Name (abc																		
	Total Non- Promoter- Non		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	·	N.	Α	0

For THE INDIA JUTE AND INDUSTRIES LTD

BHARAT KUMAR JALAN Managing Director DIN:00876208

Date: 14-01-2020 Place: Kolkata